14/02/2025, 12:47

Consulta de Multas RENAINF

Placa:

Codigo RENAVAM:

CPF/CNPJ do Proprietario:

Orgao Autuador

~
v

000300-
DEPARTAMENTO
NACIONAL DE
INFRA-
ESTRUTURA DE
TRANSP

214110-PREF. DE
CE IGUATU

106100-DETRAN
-CE

106100-DETRAN
-CE

Total de
Infragoes: 4

Exibir; 10 v

Infragao 2

7455-TRANSITAR
EM VELOCIDADE
SUPERIOR A
MAXIMA
PERMITIDA EM
ATE 20%

5991-EXECUTAR
OPERACAO DE
RETORNO EM
LOCAIS
PROIBIDOS PELA
SINALIZACAO

7455-TRANSITAR
EM VELOCIDADE
SUPERIOR A
MAXIMA
PERMITIDA EM
ATE 20%

7455-TRANSITAR
EM VELOCIDADE
SUPERIOR A
MAXIMA
PERMITIDA EM
ATE 20%

1-4 de 4 itens

PMG9647

01036518288

048.493.843-66

Auto de Infragao

~
v

5024497644

V050048635

V603354424

V603354427

N° Renainf

05638752749

03654909590

03813032728

03813032779

https://portalservicos.senatran.serpro.gov.br/#/veiculos/consultar/detalhes/04849384366/PMG9647/01036518288

Portal de Servigos SENATRAN

Local 2

BR405 KM 152,5

AV CARLOS
ROBERTO
COSTA, 61

CE-060, KM
3723 - IGUATU -
CE

CE-060, KM
3734 - IGUATU -
CE

Data e Hora ¢

21/08/2021 -
1413

22/11/2018 -
16:59

27/01/2019 -
10:45

27/01/2019 -
10:46

Valor da Multa

R$ 130,16

R$ 293,47

R$ 130,16

R$ 130,16

Vencimento
com Desconto ;

22/03/2022

22/02/2019

02/05/2019

>

0270572019

7



